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Name Organization Phone/Fax E-Mail 
Averill-Murray, Roy USFWS - Reno 775-861-6362/775-861-6364 Roy_averill-murray@fws.gov 
Aytes, Jon USMC - 29 Palms 760-830-7396 x210 Jon.aytes@usmc.mil 
Balaji, Kris Caltrans - San Bernardino 909-388-7725 Kris_balaji@dot.ca.gov 
Benz, Carl USFWS - Ventura 805-644-1766/805-644-3958 Carl_benz@fws.gov 
Black, Glenn CDFG - Ontario 909-987-7449 gblack@dfg.ca.gov 
Collis, Shannon EAFB 661-277-1420 Shannon.collis@edwards.af.mil 
Copenhagen, Max San Bernardino NF 909-382-2603 mcopenhagen@fs.fed.us 
Cramer, Paul D., LTC DPW Fort Irwin 760-380-3433 Paul.cramer@irwin.army.mil 
Curtis, Banky CDFG - Sacramento 916-653-1070 bcurtis@dfg.ca.gov 
Everly, Clarence DOD Coordinator 760-256-7033/760-256-6863 everlyc@mojavedata.gov 
Hamill, John DOI Coordinator 760-252-6108/760-252-6174 John_hamill@partner.nps.gov 
Hamilton, Mike USMC WREC - Camp Pendleton 760-725-2635 hamiltoncm@pendleton.usmc.mil 
Hansen, Linda BLM CDD - Moreno Valley 751-697-5204 lhansen@ca.blm.gov 
Hoy, James COL Deputy Cdr, HQ NTC Fort Irwin 760-380-4500 James.hoy@irwin.army.mil 
Jackson, Ted CA State Parks - Sacramento 916-653-8288/916-654-7774 tjack@parks.ca.gov 
Joia, Manuel MCLB Barstow 760-577-6111/760-577-6256 Manuel.joia@usmc.mil 
Key, John BLM - Sacramento 916-978-4360/916-978-4389 John_key@ca.blm.gov 
Martin, Mary Mojave Nat'l Preserve - Barstow 760-252-6102 Mary_martin@nps.gov 
Mattson, Craig CA State Parks - Lancaster 661-726-1668/661-840-7327 cmatt@parks.ca.gov 
Muldoon, Cicely Pacific West Region NPS 510-817-1301/510-817-1325 Cicely_muldoon@nps.gov 
Noda, Diane USFWS - Ventura 805-644-1766 x313/805-644-3958 Diane_noda@fws.gov 
Omans, Jim HQ Marine Corps - Washington DC 703-698-8240 omansjd@hqmc.usmc.mil 
Pool, Mike BLM - Sacramento 916-978-4600 mpool@ca.blm.gov 
Quillman, Mickey DPW Fort Irwin 760-380-3740 Mickey.quillman@irwin.army.mil 
Sauer, Curt Joshua Tree NP 760-367-5502 Curt_sauer@nps.gov 
Schwarzbach, Steve USGS WERC - Sacramento 916-278-9490 Steven_schwarzbach@usgs.gov 
Scofield, Russell BLM - Yucca Valley 760-365-0955/760-365-5526 Russell_scofield@partner.nps.gov 
Thompson, Steve USFWS - Sacramento 916-414-6464 Steve_thompson@fws.gov 
Thorp, Claire Nat'l Fish & Wildlife Foundation 415-778-0999 x223/415-778-0998 Claire.thorp@nfwf.org 
Ward, Wes USGS - Tucson 520-670-5584 wward@usgs.gov 



Name Organization Phone/Fax E-Mail 
Watts, Gary CA State Parks - Perris 951-443-2423/951-657-2736 gwatts@parks.ca.gov 
Williams, Bob USFWS - Reno 775-861-6300/775-861-6373 Bob_d_williams@fws.gov 
Wood, Robert EAFB 661/277-1407 Robert.wood@edwards.af.mil 
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